
Best Of The Best

Soups

Seafood Soup  
 Creamy seafood soup with

shrimp & calamari

Chicken Noodle Soup

Mushroom Soup  99.99LE
Mushroom soup with cream

Coconut Shrimp Soup
 Shrimp soup with red curry &

coconut milk

Mixican Chicken Soup 99.99LE

124.99LE

139.99LE

149.99LE

 
 

Chicken soup with cheddar cheese 
& cream sauce
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Chicken Dynamite
Crispy fried chicken served with
spicy dynamite sauce

Fried Calmari
Fried calamari served
with sweet pepper

Fried Mozzarella

 
Crispy fried mozzarella sticks
 With honey mustard

Texas Fries

 
French fries with meat
Chopped and cheese sauce

Mussels Cheese
Mussels cut with roquefort cheese

Dynamite Shrimp
Crispy fried shrimp served with
spicy dynamite sauce

South Western Roll
Tortilla slices stuffed with corn,
chicken and cheese

Appetizers

164.99LE

164.99LE

109.99LE

129.99LE

219.99LE

194.99LE

149.99LE



Best Of The Best

Green Waldorf Salad
A mixture of lettuce, green apple
& roquefort cheese

Quinoa Salad
Mixture of quinoa with pepper
Colors & avocado

Rocket Salad
 

Fresh watercress & fresh mushroom
& parmesan cheese

Caesar Salad
 Iceberg lettuce with caesar sauce

Seafood Salad
Green vegitable leaves Mix  with Seafood 
 Mix  & shrimp, calamari, & mussels

Salads

Green Salad
 

A group of fresh vegetables with  mix
leaves, in addition to vinaigrette sauce

Greek Salad  

179.99LE

139.99LE

164.99LE

219.99LE

164.99LE

89.99LE

159.99LE
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